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EVENT 126 Womens Open 200m Medley Team        
Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Northampton Swimming C  Northampton   2:02.08   659     30.79  1:05.17  1:34.40 
2. Rushden ASC  Rushden   2:06.39   593     31.53  1:08.01  1:38.71 
3. Daventry Dolphins SC  Daventry   2:14.68   490     34.76  1:13.52  1:45.06 
4. Kettering SC  Kettering   2:26.84   378     36.38  1:19.73  1:53.39 
  Wellingborough SC  Wellingboro  DQ O          
 

EVENT 127 Mens Open 400m Freestyle Team       
Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Northampton Swimming C  Northampton   3:37.47   648  
 50m    25.41 100m    53.52 150m  1:46.30 200m  2:13.08 250m  2:41.79 300m  3:08.36 350m - 400m  3:37.47 
2. Rushden ASC  Rushden   3:50.59   544  
 50m    26.13 100m    54.81 150m  1:53.08 200m  2:20.98 250m  2:52.71 300m  3:20.27 350m - 400m  3:50.59 
3. Wellingborough SC  Wellingboro   3:52.92   527  
 50m    26.18 100m - 150m  1:55.88 200m  2:23.95 250m  2:58.10 300m  3:22.76 350m - 400m  3:52.92 
4. Daventry Dolphins SC  Daventry   4:10.76   423  
 50m    27.43 100m    57.19 150m  1:59.11 200m  2:31.90 250m  3:09.63 300m  3:38.48 350m - 400m  4:10.76 
5. Kettering SC  Kettering   4:11.21   420  
 50m    28.42 100m  1:00.32 150m  2:04.79 200m  2:35.48 250m  3:09.61 300m  3:38.56 350m - 400m  4:11.21 
  Nene Valley SC  Nene Valley  DNC     
 

EVENT 128 Girls 10/12 Yrs 400m Freestyle      

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Elise KENDALL 11 Corby   5:38.98   347  
 50m    37.06 100m  1:19.29 150m  2:03.61 200m  2:47.75 250m  3:31.48 300m  4:16.20 350m  4:58.93 400m  5:38.98 
    37.06    42.23    44.32    44.14    43.73    44.72    42.73    40.05 
2. Evie WOOLLEY 11 Northampton   5:43.87   333  
 50m    39.06 100m  1:23.16 150m  2:08.46 200m  2:52.05 250m  3:34.83 300m  4:19.39 350m  5:02.33 400m  5:43.87 
    39.06    44.10    45.30    43.59    42.78    44.56    42.94    41.54 
3. Tamzin ROWTHORN 11 Rushden   5:49.40   317  
 50m    37.92 100m  1:21.56 150m  2:07.08 200m  2:51.96 250m  3:37.73 300m  4:22.81 350m  5:07.11 400m  5:49.40 
    37.92    43.64    45.52    44.88    45.77    45.08    44.30    42.29 
4. Cara ROBERTS 11 Daventry   5:49.49   317  
 50m    37.82 100m  1:22.06 150m  2:07.61 200m  2:52.36 250m  3:36.12 300m  4:21.69 350m  5:06.66 400m  5:49.49 
    37.82    44.24    45.55    44.75    43.76    45.57    44.97    42.83 
5. Isabel SHARP 11 Daventry   5:52.33   309  
 50m    38.02 100m  1:22.08 150m  2:07.14 200m  2:52.45 250m  3:37.23 300m  4:24.13 350m  5:08.50 400m  5:52.33 
    38.02    44.06    45.06    45.31    44.78    46.90    44.37    43.83 
6. Emilia CIESZCZYK 10 Wellingboro   5:53.05   307  
 50m    38.13 100m  1:22.35 150m  2:08.46 200m  2:54.39 250m  3:39.78 300m  4:25.81 350m  5:10.28 400m  5:53.05 
    38.13    44.22    46.11    45.93    45.39    46.03    44.47    42.77 
7. Pia SUMMERS-NEWTON 11 Northampton   6:00.63   288  
 50m    38.66 100m  1:24.90 150m  2:10.78 200m  2:57.37 250m  3:42.84 300m  4:29.69 350m  5:16.09 400m  6:00.63 
    38.66    46.24    45.88    46.59    45.47    46.85    46.40    44.54 
8. Megan ROWTHORN 11 Rushden   6:07.42   273  
 50m    38.76 100m  1:23.68 150m  2:10.57 200m  2:58.00 250m  3:45.32 300m  4:33.97 350m  5:21.38 400m  6:07.42 
    38.76    44.92    46.89    47.43    47.32    48.65    47.41    46.04 
9. Ciara MAHNEY 11 Northampton   6:09.93   267  
 50m    38.66 100m  1:27.00 150m  2:13.58 200m  3:00.87 250m  3:48.00 300m  4:38.21 350m  5:24.48 400m  6:09.93 
    38.66    48.34    46.58    47.29    47.13    50.21    46.27    45.45 
10. Hannah DAVIES 11 Daventry   6:30.61   227  
 50m    39.17 100m  1:26.40 150m  2:14.91 200m  3:06.20 250m  3:57.70 300m  4:49.65 350m  5:41.50 400m  6:30.61 
    39.17    47.23    48.51    51.29    51.50    51.95    51.85    49.11 
11. Nyah COTTON 11 Corby   6:31.95   224  
 50m    42.74 100m  1:31.65 150m  2:21.21 200m  3:11.83 250m  4:02.75 300m  4:53.80 350m  5:43.66 400m  6:31.95 
    42.74    48.91    49.56    50.62    50.92    51.05    49.86    48.29 
12. Emily HORNE 11 Northampton   6:36.60   217  
 50m    42.22 100m  1:31.24 150m  2:21.57 200m  3:13.05 250m  4:04.20 300m  4:56.75 350m  5:47.10 400m  6:36.60 
    42.22    49.02    50.33    51.48    51.15    52.55    50.35    49.50 
13. Kaitlyn SMYTH 11 Northampton   6:38.19   214  
 50m    43.53 100m  1:34.02 150m  2:24.33 200m  3:16.12 250m  4:08.82 300m  5:00.36 350m  5:51.26 400m  6:38.19 
    43.53    50.49    50.31    51.79    52.70    51.54    50.90    46.93 
14. Ruby HARRIS 11 Northampton   6:42.51   207  
 50m    48.08 100m  1:38.89 150m  2:29.46 200m  3:22.93 250m  4:12.87 300m  5:05.76 350m  5:52.52 400m  6:42.51 
    48.08    50.81    50.57    53.47    49.94    52.89    46.76    49.99 
15. Charlotte LODGE 11 Northampton   6:48.96   198  
 50m    44.04 100m  1:34.43 150m  2:26.70 200m  3:20.21 250m  4:12.91 300m  5:04.59 350m  5:56.18 400m  6:48.96 
    44.04    50.39    52.27    53.51    52.70    51.68    51.59    52.78 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Bobbi HARPER 12 Northampton   4:58.22   510  
 50m    33.65 100m  1:10.71 150m  1:48.97 200m  2:27.08 250m  3:04.83 300m  3:43.38 350m  4:21.36 400m  4:58.22 
    33.65    37.06    38.26    38.11    37.75    38.55    37.98    36.86 
2. Poppy HOGG 12 Northampton   5:02.45   489  
 50m    34.00 100m  1:12.27 150m  1:50.94 200m  2:29.31 250m  3:08.02 300m  3:47.42 350m  4:25.79 400m  5:02.45 
    34.00    38.27    38.67    38.37    38.71    39.40    38.37    36.66 
3. Ellie CHINNOCK 12 Northampton   5:20.10   412  
 50m    36.20 100m  1:16.02 150m  1:57.59 200m  2:38.89 250m  3:20.00 300m  4:01.40 350m  4:42.19 400m  5:20.10 
    36.20    39.82    41.57    41.30    41.11    41.40    40.79    37.91 
4. Mollie CHAPMAN 12 Rushden   5:27.47   385  
 50m    34.98 100m  1:15.52 150m  1:58.04 200m  2:40.60 250m  3:23.13 300m  4:05.85 350m  4:47.15 400m  5:27.47 
    34.98    40.54    42.52    42.56    42.53    42.72    41.30    40.32 
5. Charlotte LUND 12 Corby   5:32.09   369  
 50m    36.14 100m  1:17.18 150m  1:59.96 200m  2:42.44 250m  3:25.60 300m  4:08.42 350m  4:51.12 400m  5:32.09 
    36.14    41.04    42.78    42.48    43.16    42.82    42.70    40.97 
6. Phoebe HAYNES 12 Northampton   5:42.50   337  
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 50m - 100m    29.16 150m    37.93 200m  1:21.54 250m  2:05.92 300m  2:49.88 350m  3:33.47 400m  5:42.50 
 -    29.16    08.77    43.61    44.38    43.96    43.59  2:09.03 
7. Trinity MCCLEARY 12 Daventry   5:42.88   335  
 50m    36.72 100m  1:18.07 150m  2:01.38 200m  2:46.11 250m  3:31.02 300m  4:16.09 350m  5:01.33 400m  5:42.88 
    36.72    41.35    43.31    44.73    44.91    45.07    45.24    41.55 
8. Sophie WICKS 12 Northampton   5:45.61   328  
 50m - 100m    21.72 150m    38.19 200m  1:21.92 250m  2:06.05 300m  2:49.55 350m  3:34.28 400m  5:45.61 
 -    21.72    16.47    43.73    44.13    43.50    44.73  2:11.33 
9. Talia-Jay WARREN 12 Northampton   5:49.47   317  
 50m    38.84 100m  1:23.07 150m  2:07.49 200m  2:52.41 250m  3:37.49 300m  4:23.18 350m  5:07.75 400m  5:49.47 
    38.84    44.23    44.42    44.92    45.08    45.69    44.57    41.72 
10. Meg FISHER 12 Northampton   5:58.39   294  
 50m    40.04 100m  1:25.38 150m  2:11.25 200m  2:57.57 250m  3:43.84 300m  4:29.97 350m  5:15.85 400m  5:58.39 
    40.04    45.34    45.87    46.32    46.27    46.13    45.88    42.54 
11. Louise MARTIN 12 Northampton   5:59.31   291  
 50m    38.50 100m  1:23.20 150m  2:09.93 200m  2:56.70 250m  3:43.11 300m  4:29.48 350m  5:15.92 400m  5:59.31 
    38.50    44.70    46.73    46.77    46.41    46.37    46.44    43.39 
12. Aimee KING 12 Wellingboro   6:00.68   288  
 50m    39.01 100m  1:25.10 150m  2:11.90 200m  2:58.20 250m  3:44.43 300m  4:30.62 350m  5:16.12 400m  6:00.68 
    39.01    46.09    46.80    46.30    46.23    46.19    45.50    44.56 
 

EVENT 129 Boys 13/15 Yrs 400m IM              

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Harvey FREEMAN 13 Kettering   5:20.01   442  
 50m    33.63 100m  1:12.38 150m  1:55.24 200m  2:38.44 250m  3:22.25 300m  4:06.16 350m  4:45.18 400m  5:20.01 
2. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton   5:34.36   387  
 50m    35.13 100m  1:15.93 150m  1:58.04 200m  2:39.76 250m  3:29.27 300m  4:18.86 350m  4:56.50 400m  5:34.36 
3. Younis PEACH 13 Northampton   5:38.51   373  
 50m    35.95 100m  1:16.63 150m  1:59.57 200m  2:42.91 250m  3:31.23 300m  4:21.25 350m  5:00.13 400m  5:38.51 
4. Thomas CURRIE 13 Northampton   5:52.61   330  
 50m    38.16 100m  1:22.41 150m  2:06.89 200m  2:51.66 250m  3:43.11 300m  4:37.52 350m  5:15.20 400m  5:52.61 
5. Billybob MERRIMAN 13 Northampton   6:09.75   286  
 50m    41.59 100m  1:34.49 150m  2:21.11 200m  3:07.91 250m  3:59.78 300m  4:53.93 350m  5:31.91 400m  6:09.75 
6. Dominic BARNWELL 13 Northampton   6:43.27   221  
 50m    43.81 100m  1:37.50 150m  2:28.19 200m  3:18.39 250m  4:15.54 300m  5:12.76 350m  5:57.92 400m  6:43.27 
7. Noah WRIGHTSON 13 Wellingboro   6:53.21   205  
 50m    43.19 100m  1:38.41 150m  2:32.55 200m  3:25.44 250m  4:19.97 300m  5:19.04 350m  6:07.00 400m  6:53.21 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Joshua VANCE 14 Northampton   5:12.13   476  
 50m    34.82 100m  1:12.29 150m  1:50.59 200m  2:28.72 250m  3:13.80 300m  3:59.93 350m  4:36.80 400m  5:12.13 
2. Jevon PENNY 14 Northampton   5:13.62   470  
 50m    35.04 100m  1:13.22 150m  1:53.42 200m  2:32.60 250m  3:19.10 300m  4:06.21 350m  4:40.69 400m  5:13.62 
3. Patrick MAHNEY 14 Northampton   5:14.02   468  
 50m    33.92 100m  1:12.77 150m  1:52.45 200m  2:32.34 250m  3:18.79 300m  4:05.66 350m  4:40.55 400m  5:14.02 
4. Jack GARTSIDE 14 Northampton   5:25.84   419  
 50m    33.17 100m  1:11.30 150m  1:50.99 200m  2:31.17 250m  3:21.53 300m  4:12.00 350m  4:49.41 400m  5:25.84 
5. Cameron BANKS 14 Northampton   6:09.36   287  
 50m    40.56 100m  1:27.82 150m  2:14.06 200m  3:01.15 250m  3:52.69 300m  4:46.19 350m  5:30.77 400m  6:09.36 
  Edward MILDRED 14 Northampton  DQ T          

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jackson O'ROURKE 15 Northampton   4:55.44   562  
 50m    32.12 100m  1:08.56 150m  1:48.47 200m  2:27.59 250m  3:07.46 300m  3:47.83 350m  4:22.42 400m  4:55.44 
2. Harry ANDREW 15 Wellingboro   5:10.66   483  
 50m    30.54 100m  1:07.85 150m  1:46.85 200m  2:25.11 250m  3:10.61 300m  3:57.08 350m  4:34.50 400m  5:10.66 
3. Giovanni BORDONE 15 Northampton   5:18.49   448  
 50m    33.05 100m  1:12.23 150m  1:52.00 200m  2:31.63 250m  3:17.92 300m  4:05.15 350m  4:41.30 400m  5:18.49 
4. Callum PROTTY GIBBS 15 Rushden   5:21.76   435  
 50m    33.82 100m  1:12.99 150m  1:52.35 200m  2:33.90 250m  3:19.11 300m  4:07.70 350m  4:45.78 400m  5:21.76 
5. Matthew SMITH 15 Northampton   5:30.87   400  
 50m    33.85 100m  1:14.42 150m  1:57.30 200m  2:39.53 250m  3:27.48 300m  4:16.71 350m  4:54.48 400m  5:30.87 
6. Ben TOMPKINS 15 Kettering   6:09.29   287  
 50m    38.54 100m  1:29.85 150m  2:18.00 200m  3:05.25 250m  3:53.98 300m  4:47.13 350m  5:29.33 400m  6:09.29 
 

EVENT 130 Girls 16 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly    

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Freya STEVENS 16 Northampton   2:31.67   518     33.89  1:11.82  1:52.01 
2. Laura ROBERTS 16 Northampton   2:58.36   318     35.69  1:18.23  2:06.30 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rose FODEN 18 Northampton   2:23.40   612     33.07  1:09.42  1:46.39 
2. Eleanor EVANS 18 Northampton   2:27.72   560     32.73  1:09.25  1:48.56 
3. Sarah BRANCH 17 Northampton   2:36.74   469     32.92  1:09.21  1:52.30 
4. Bethany MITCHELL 18 Northampton   2:43.21   415     36.81  1:18.49  2:00.88 
5. Ellen MCDONALD 18 Northampton   2:47.79   382     37.93  1:19.82  2:03.91 
6. Olivia MOORE 17 Northampton   2:54.13   342     37.59  1:20.54  2:06.87 
 

EVENT 131 Boys 10/12 Yrs 200m Freestyle       

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Thomas GARTSIDE 10 Northampton   2:48.60   221     36.10  1:19.58  2:05.32 
2. Adam FRAZER 11 Rushden   2:51.23   211     36.93  1:23.28  2:08.95 
3. Tyler COLES 11 Daventry   2:58.41   186     36.62  1:21.65  2:10.70 
4. Frederic HARROW 11 Nene Valley   3:03.41   172     41.42  1:29.72  2:17.77 
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5. James ANNABLE 11 Kettering   3:05.02   167     40.35  1:29.57  2:19.79 
6. Harry FAULKNER 11 Wellingboro   3:11.04   152     40.37  1:32.27  2:22.12 
7. Thomas JAMES 11 Wellingboro   3:12.89   147     42.98  1:32.92  2:24.85 
8. James USHER 10 Rushden   3:15.59   141     42.57  1:34.65  2:27.71 
9. Angus SLATER 11 Northampton   3:18.30   136     42.54  1:33.81  2:26.99 
10. Harry CHAPMAN 10 Rushden   3:25.89   121     44.44  1:38.83  2:33.86 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Samuel SMITH 12 Northampton   2:31.29   306     35.07  1:14.04  1:53.30 
2. Max SHAW 12 Northampton   2:31.94   302     35.36  1:16.08  1:54.99 
3. Ashley LUCAS 12 Northampton   2:35.33   283     34.79  1:14.44  1:55.78 
4. Henry KNIGHT 12 Rushden   2:38.00   269     34.87  1:16.12  1:59.10 
5. Samuel BARKER 12 Nene Valley   2:38.42   266     35.17  1:16.11  1:58.23 
6. Robert TAYLOR 12 Corby   2:42.65   246     37.36  1:18.89  2:01.33 
7. Ozzie MILLS 12 Wellingboro   2:43.73   241     34.66  1:16.81  2:01.55 
8. Bobby PHILLIPS 12 Wellingboro   2:44.00   240     37.45  1:19.67  2:02.67 
9. Ryan COLES 12 Daventry   2:45.10   235     35.16  1:17.15  2:02.17 
10. Jake ARMSTRONG 12 Nene Valley   2:51.20   211     38.27  1:21.92  2:07.51 
11. Nathanael WESSON 12 Northampton   2:52.59   206     39.58  1:24.11  2:09.76 
12. Archie NOON 12 Northampton   2:54.02   201     38.94  1:26.39  2:12.09 
13. Zak HARROW 12 Nene Valley   2:55.16   197     39.43  1:25.23  2:11.90 
14. Joshua MANDER 12 Wellingboro   3:06.16   164     40.22  1:29.21  2:18.79 
 

EVENT 132 Girls 13/15 Yrs 200m Butterfly      

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lottie SHAW 13 Northampton   2:56.46   328     38.02  1:22.78  2:09.82 
2. Lucy BROWNE 13 Daventry   3:00.83   305     36.60  1:22.71  2:13.78 
3. Bethan THOMAS 13 Daventry   3:00.99   304     38.75  1:24.66  2:15.08 
4. Jessica-May ELLIOTT 13 Northampton   3:01.24   303     40.32  1:25.81  2:13.63 
5. Chelsie WINTER 13 Daventry   3:02.47   297     38.35  1:23.60  2:14.01 
6. Kirsty BROWN 13 Northampton   3:04.01   290     38.44  1:26.73  2:15.78 
  Ella KAY 13 Northampton  DQ SL             
  Kathryn WILSON 13 Corby  DQ ST             

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Betsy WIZARD 14 Northampton   2:26.10   579     31.95  1:09.36  1:48.03 
2. Merel HIJINK 14 Daventry   2:33.88   496     33.31  1:11.95  1:52.78 
3. Ella POOLE 14 Northampton   2:38.61   452     35.88  1:16.65  1:58.94 
4. Taylor O'ROURKE 14 Northampton   2:41.01   433     36.05  1:17.27  2:00.22 
5. Chloe MERCER 14 Northampton   2:48.65   376     37.52  1:19.27  2:04.92 
6. Izabella RUSSO 14 Northampton   3:07.87   272     41.45  1:29.70  2:19.35 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Isobel HUME 15 Northampton   2:24.62   597     32.73  1:10.43  1:48.54 
2. Hannah SHAW 15 Northampton   2:44.36   407     34.99  1:15.64  1:58.95 
3. Georgina SIMPSON 15 Northampton   2:53.96   343     38.84  1:22.07  2:07.65 
4. Jenna TUFNAIL 15 Nene Valley   3:04.53   287     40.67  1:26.27  2:16.21 
 

EVENT 133 Boys 13/15 Yrs 100m Butterfly       

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Harvey FREEMAN 13 Kettering   1:12.26   327     33.15 
2. Younis PEACH 13 Northampton   1:16.12   280     36.70 
3. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton   1:16.31   278     36.43 
4. Thomas CURRIE 13 Northampton   1:19.15   249     38.23 
5. Stanley BEASLEY 13 Daventry   1:20.88   233     37.37 
6. Dominic BARNWELL 13 Northampton   1:28.59   177     39.67 
7. Sachin THETHY 13 Wellingboro   1:30.32   167     38.70 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Edward MILDRED 14 Northampton   1:01.17   540     29.65 
2. David GILLESPIE 14 Corby   1:02.70   501     29.97 
3. Jack GARTSIDE 14 Northampton   1:09.29   371     33.83 
4. Patrick MAHNEY 14 Northampton   1:10.94   346     33.77 
5. Max BALDERSON 14 Wellingboro   1:19.32   247     36.44 
6. Mateo DRISCOLL 14 Nene Valley   1:20.71   235     36.30 
7. Cameron BANKS 14 Northampton   1:24.16   207     39.21 
  Thomas SMITH 14 Northampton  DQ ST           

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Luke PHILLIPS 15 Wellingboro   1:05.66   436     31.20 
2. Jackson O'ROURKE 15 Northampton   1:06.16   426     31.47 
3. Travis BODDINGTON 15 Rushden   1:06.93   412     31.66 
4. Stephen LOC 15 Daventry   1:08.34   387     32.17 
5. Harry ANDREW 15 Wellingboro   1:08.72   381     32.86 
6. Austin REED 15 Kettering   1:10.46   353     33.23 
7. Giovanni BORDONE 15 Northampton   1:11.12   343     33.59 
8. Matthew SMITH 15 Northampton   1:13.36   313     34.20 
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EVENT 134 Girls 10/12 Yrs 100m Breaststroke   

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Elise KENDALL 11 Corby   1:40.87   259     48.23 
2. Tamzin ROWTHORN 11 Rushden   1:44.66   232     50.88 
3. Lauren KELLEY 11 Wellingboro   1:46.89   218     50.12 
4. Isabel SHARP 11 Daventry   1:47.87   212     51.16 
5. Megan ROWTHORN 11 Rushden   1:48.55   208     52.26 
6. Annabel VANCE 10 Northampton   1:51.02   194     51.73 
7. Cara ROBERTS 11 Daventry   1:51.07   194     53.13 
8. Kaitlyn SMYTH 11 Northampton   1:51.68   191     54.42 
9. Harriet CASEY 11 Kettering   1:51.72   191     51.53 
10. Emily HORNE 11 Northampton   1:51.92   190     54.33 
11. Emily SMITH 11 Kettering   1:52.76   185     49.56 
12. Grace CARDALL 11 Rushden   1:53.48   182     54.28 
13. Ruby KEARY 11 Northampton   1:53.83   180     54.50 
14. Freya ALLEN 11 Wellingboro   1:53.94   180     55.06 
15. Lily FREEMAN 10 Kettering   1:54.17   179     54.26 
16. Mia MATTHEWS 10 Northampton   1:55.22   174     55.12 
17. Olivia HEYDON 11 Northampton   1:55.29   173     54.98 
18. Ellen BAXTER 11 Rushden   1:55.50   172     54.08 
19. Polly ANSON 11 Nene Valley   1:57.49   164     55.59 
20. Hannah DAVIES 11 Daventry   1:57.64   163     55.17 
21. Winnie MILLS 10 Wellingboro   2:01.37   149     58.33 
  Amelia HEY 11 Corby  DNC      
  Morgan BRAND 11 Northampton  DQ SL           

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Poppy HOGG 12 Northampton   1:30.74   356     43.03 
2. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS 12 Corby   1:33.85   322     44.37 
3. Talia-Jay WARREN 12 Northampton   1:34.24   318     46.01 
4. Bobbi HARPER 12 Northampton   1:35.10   309     45.08 
5. Elise RICHARDS 12 Corby   1:37.50   287     46.81 
6. Ellie CHINNOCK 12 Northampton   1:37.58   286     46.89 
7. Holly MOULTRIE 12 Wellingboro   1:37.96   283     40.79 
8. Mollie CHAPMAN 12 Rushden   1:38.68   277     46.73 
9. Aimee KING 12 Wellingboro   1:39.13   273     47.83 
10. Sophie WICKS 12 Northampton   1:40.27   264     47.37 
11. Phoebe HAYNES 12 Northampton   1:41.03   258     48.49 
12. Freya FITZPATRICK 12 Corby   1:44.05   236     49.32 
13. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN 12 Corby   1:44.82   231     50.34 
14. Meg FISHER 12 Northampton   1:53.34   183     54.62 
15. Ruby CUMMINS 12 Wellingboro   1:55.33   173     52.47 
 

EVENT 135 Boys 16 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
